
NAME: K SABEE MOHD BIN ABDUL MAJID ACCOUNT NUMBER:

IC NUMBER: 721213-12-5107

BASIC PAY WITHDRAW (ADVANCE)

MC

ALLOWANCE:

ATTENDANCE

HOUSE

FOODS

REWARDS

PETROL

EMPLOYER KWSP EMPLOYEE KWSP

EMPLOYER SOCSO 32.15 EMPLOYEE SOCSO

GROSS TOTAL 2715.15 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 194.55

NETT PAY RM2,267.45

102.00

200.00

150.00

221.00 183.00

11.55

1700.00

110.00

200.00

BANK NAME:

KWSP NUMBER:

SOCSO NUMBER:

EARNINGS CURRENT (RM) DEDUCTIONS CURRENT (RM)

MUSLIMAH Z&Z'S SPA PLT
B-1-23A, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN SELAYANG POINT, JLN SP 1, 68100 BT CAVES, SELANGOR

NO TEL:019-6356272
znzspamuslimah@gmail.com

STAFF PAYSLIP                   Jun-25
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